
Ponzano 03 03 24 MX2 Exp_Rid - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 5 BIANCHI D. 20:11.429
Tempo gara

1 1:56.535 --------- 15:49:45.156

2 1:57.542 + 01.007 15:51:42.698

3 1:59.020 + 02.485 15:53:41.718

4 1:58.763 + 02.228 15:55:40.481

5 1:57.901 + 01.366 15:57:38.382

6 1:58.474 + 01.939 15:59:36.856

7 2:00.045 + 03.510 16:01:36.901

8 2:02.919 + 06.384 16:03:39.820

9 2:02.916 + 06.381 16:05:42.736

10 2:06.478 + 09.943 16:07:49.214

 Po. 2 - # 319 BLASI S. + 03.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.449 + 06.768 15:49:54.176

2 2:01.086 + 03.405 15:51:55.262

3 1:58.933 + 01.252 15:53:54.195

4 1:57.681 --------- 15:55:51.876

5 1:59.731 + 02.050 15:57:51.607

6 1:59.901 + 02.220 15:59:51.508

7 2:00.100 + 02.419 16:01:51.608

8 2:02.864 + 05.183 16:03:54.472

9 1:58.708 + 01.027 16:05:53.180

10 1:59.904 + 02.223 16:07:53.084

 Po. 3 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E.+ 03.941
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.330 + 00.491 15:49:45.399

2 2:04.531 + 07.692 15:51:49.930

3 1:57.171 + 00.332 15:53:47.101

4 1:56.839 --------- 15:55:43.940

5 1:59.284 + 02.445 15:57:43.224

6 1:58.095 + 01.256 15:59:41.319

7 2:02.776 + 05.937 16:01:44.095

8 2:03.100 + 06.261 16:03:47.195

9 2:02.787 + 05.948 16:05:49.982

10 2:03.173 + 06.334 16:07:53.155

 Po. 4 - # 993 PAGANO D. + 05.278
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.803 + 06.475 15:49:55.796

2 2:00.602 + 02.274 15:51:56.398

3 1:59.118 + 00.790 15:53:55.516

4 1:58.778 + 00.450 15:55:54.294

5 1:59.882 + 01.554 15:57:54.176

6 1:58.328 --------- 15:59:52.504

7 1:59.942 + 01.614 16:01:52.446

8 2:02.614 + 04.286 16:03:55.060

9 2:00.000 + 01.672 16:05:55.060

10 1:59.432 + 01.104 16:07:54.492

 Po. 5 - # 391 VICINI A. + 26.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.187 + 05.036 15:49:54.455

2 2:02.820 + 02.669 15:51:57.275

3 2:02.496 + 02.345 15:53:59.771

4 2:01.598 + 01.447 15:56:01.369

5 2:00.573 + 00.422 15:58:01.942

6 2:00.151 --------- 16:00:02.093

7 2:01.141 + 00.990 16:02:03.234

8 2:04.707 + 04.556 16:04:07.941

9 2:04.227 + 04.076 16:06:12.168

10 2:03.825 + 03.674 16:08:15.993

 Po. 6 - # 236 MARTUFI M. + 29.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.707 + 02.418 15:49:51.551

2 2:01.847 + 01.558 15:51:53.398

3 2:00.289 --------- 15:53:53.687

4 2:09.532 + 09.243 15:56:03.219

5 2:01.551 + 01.262 15:58:04.770

6 2:02.552 + 02.263 16:00:07.322

7 2:02.797 + 02.508 16:02:10.119

8 2:01.293 + 01.004 16:04:11.412

9 2:04.135 + 03.846 16:06:15.547

10 2:03.546 + 03.257 16:08:19.093

 Po. 7 - # 811 LEONORI J. + 38.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.582 + 10.240 15:50:02.733

2 2:03.879 + 02.537 15:52:06.612

3 2:01.835 + 00.493 15:54:08.447

4 2:02.940 + 01.598 15:56:11.387

5 2:02.634 + 01.292 15:58:14.021

6 2:01.832 + 00.490 16:00:15.853

7 2:02.548 + 01.206 16:02:18.401

8 2:01.342 --------- 16:04:19.743

9 2:05.425 + 04.083 16:06:25.168

10 2:02.884 + 01.542 16:08:28.052

 Po. 8 - # 523 D` ETTORRE M. + 42.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.070 --------- 15:49:50.510

2 2:04.829 + 02.759 15:51:55.339

3 2:06.290 + 04.220 15:54:01.629

4 2:03.698 + 01.628 15:56:05.327

5 2:03.356 + 01.286 15:58:08.683

6 2:04.202 + 02.132 16:00:12.885

7 2:03.567 + 01.497 16:02:16.452

8 2:03.047 + 00.977 16:04:19.499

9 2:06.486 + 04.416 16:06:25.985

10 2:05.562 + 03.492 16:08:31.547

 Po. 9 - # 790 VICINI R. + 45.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.388 + 06.485 15:49:57.845

2 2:03.088 + 02.185 15:52:00.933

3 2:00.903 --------- 15:54:01.836

4 2:03.784 + 02.881 15:56:05.620

5 2:03.261 + 02.358 15:58:08.881

6 2:04.294 + 03.391 16:00:13.175

7 2:04.672 + 03.769 16:02:17.847

8 2:05.558 + 04.655 16:04:23.405

9 2:05.034 + 04.131 16:06:28.439

10 2:06.399 + 05.496 16:08:34.838

 Po. 10 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. + 54.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.503 + 07.426 15:50:01.715

2 2:04.437 + 01.360 15:52:06.152

3 2:05.233 + 02.156 15:54:11.385

4 2:04.875 + 01.798 15:56:16.260

5 2:04.565 + 01.488 15:58:20.825

6 2:05.146 + 02.069 16:00:25.971

7 2:03.659 + 00.582 16:02:29.630

8 2:03.077 --------- 16:04:32.707

9 2:03.687 + 00.610 16:06:36.394

10 2:06.855 + 03.778 16:08:43.249

 Po. 11 - # 96 ZAPPACOSTA L. + 57.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.377 + 03.537 15:49:57.037

2 2:04.035 + 00.195 15:52:01.072

3 2:04.417 + 00.577 15:54:05.489

4 2:03.840 --------- 15:56:09.329

5 2:05.268 + 01.428 15:58:14.597

6 2:05.847 + 02.007 16:00:20.444

7 2:05.720 + 01.880 16:02:26.164

8 2:05.147 + 01.307 16:04:31.311

9 2:06.961 + 03.121 16:06:38.272

10 2:08.162 + 04.322 16:08:46.434

 Po. 12 - # 18 IEZZI D. + 58.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.543 --------- 15:49:52.903

2 2:09.365 + 05.822 15:52:02.268

3 2:05.765 + 02.222 15:54:08.033

4 2:04.507 + 00.964 15:56:12.540

5 2:05.015 + 01.472 15:58:17.555

6 2:04.504 + 00.961 16:00:22.059

7 2:05.963 + 02.420 16:02:28.022

8 2:05.289 + 01.746 16:04:33.311

9 2:08.983 + 05.440 16:06:42.294

10 2:05.550 + 02.007 16:08:47.844

 Po. 13 - # 427 LUPI R. + 1:42.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.629 + 20.005 15:50:13.722

2 2:08.292 + 03.668 15:52:22.014

3 2:04.624 --------- 15:54:26.638

4 2:07.399 + 02.775 15:56:34.037

5 2:07.798 + 03.174 15:58:41.835

6 2:09.683 + 05.059 16:00:51.518

7 2:10.015 + 05.391 16:03:01.533

8 2:09.222 + 04.598 16:05:10.755

9 2:10.118 + 05.494 16:07:20.873

10 2:10.856 + 06.232 16:09:31.729

Fastest lap: 1:56.535 
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Ponzano 03 03 24 MX2 Exp_Rid - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 14 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N.+ 1:47.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.840 + 09.157 15:50:07.464

2 2:07.683 --------- 15:52:15.147

3 2:08.677 + 00.994 15:54:23.824

4 2:09.867 + 02.184 15:56:33.691

5 2:11.191 + 03.508 15:58:44.882

6 2:11.149 + 03.466 16:00:56.031

7 2:09.612 + 01.929 16:03:05.643

8 2:09.673 + 01.990 16:05:15.316

9 2:12.790 + 05.107 16:07:28.106

10 2:08.357 + 00.674 16:09:36.463

 Po. 15 - # 899 CHIANETTA S.+ 1:48.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.899 + 04.311 15:50:03.010

2 2:10.444 + 01.856 15:52:13.454

3 2:10.441 + 01.853 15:54:23.895

4 2:08.588 --------- 15:56:32.483

5 2:10.895 + 02.307 15:58:43.378

6 2:12.957 + 04.369 16:00:56.335

7 2:13.567 + 04.979 16:03:09.902

8 2:09.895 + 01.307 16:05:19.797

9 2:09.080 + 00.492 16:07:28.877

10 2:08.782 + 00.194 16:09:37.659

 Po. 16 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 1:57.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.538 + 05.468 15:50:04.621

2 2:11.704 + 02.634 15:52:16.325

3 2:09.070 --------- 15:54:25.395

4 2:10.086 + 01.016 15:56:35.481

5 2:11.612 + 02.542 15:58:47.093

6 2:10.873 + 01.803 16:00:57.966

7 2:14.150 + 05.080 16:03:12.116

8 2:12.601 + 03.531 16:05:24.717

9 2:11.195 + 02.125 16:07:35.912

10 2:11.010 + 01.940 16:09:46.922

 Po. 17 - # 612 FRELLI G. + 1:58.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.787 + 09.185 15:50:09.765

2 2:12.066 + 02.464 15:52:21.831

3 2:10.254 + 00.652 15:54:32.085

4 2:10.128 + 00.526 15:56:42.213

5 2:10.122 + 00.520 15:58:52.335

6 2:10.478 + 00.876 16:01:02.813

7 2:11.196 + 01.594 16:03:14.009

8 2:11.521 + 01.919 16:05:25.530

9 2:12.322 + 02.720 16:07:37.852

10 2:09.602 --------- 16:09:47.454

 Po. 18 - # 26 DI CARLO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.962 + 09.589 15:50:05.383

2 2:08.970 + 04.597 15:52:14.353

3 2:04.971 + 00.598 15:54:19.324

4 2:04.373 --------- 15:56:23.697

5 2:05.209 + 00.836 15:58:28.906

6 2:07.535 + 03.162 16:00:36.441

7 2:44.165 + 39.792 16:03:20.606

8 2:14.433 + 10.060 16:05:35.039

9 2:20.442 + 16.069 16:07:55.481

 Po. 19 - # 54 DI MASCIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.167 + 15.996 15:50:16.678

2 2:21.369 + 11.198 15:52:38.047

3 2:11.033 + 00.862 15:54:49.080

4 2:12.558 + 02.387 15:57:01.638

5 2:10.171 --------- 15:59:11.809

6 2:11.274 + 01.103 16:01:23.083

7 2:12.638 + 02.467 16:03:35.721

8 2:11.246 + 01.075 16:05:46.967

9 2:16.143 + 05.972 16:08:03.110

 Po. 20 - # 614 POLITI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.518 + 07.021 15:50:11.351

2 2:12.497 --------- 15:52:23.848

3 2:13.233 + 00.736 15:54:37.081

4 2:15.704 + 03.207 15:56:52.785

5 2:14.227 + 01.730 15:59:07.012

6 2:13.776 + 01.279 16:01:20.788

7 2:15.356 + 02.859 16:03:36.144

8 2:15.168 + 02.671 16:05:51.312

9 2:15.894 + 03.397 16:08:07.206

 Po. 21 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.112 + 09.246 15:50:13.151

2 2:11.129 + 00.263 15:52:24.280

3 2:10.866 --------- 15:54:35.146

4 2:13.716 + 02.850 15:56:48.862

5 2:13.925 + 03.059 15:59:02.787

6 2:15.124 + 04.258 16:01:17.911

7 2:19.342 + 08.476 16:03:37.253

8 2:20.968 + 10.102 16:05:58.221

9 2:19.658 + 08.792 16:08:17.879

 Po. 22 - # 141 SCIAMANNA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.047 + 12.720 15:50:12.233

2 2:07.327 --------- 15:52:19.560

3 2:09.054 + 01.727 15:54:28.614

4 2:15.948 + 08.621 15:56:44.562

5 2:17.982 + 10.655 15:59:02.544

6 2:24.823 + 17.496 16:01:27.367

7 2:19.691 + 12.364 16:03:47.058

8 2:16.959 + 09.632 16:06:04.017

9 2:15.821 + 08.494 16:08:19.838

 Po. 23 - # 2 CALISE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.337 + 10.779 15:50:14.802

2 2:13.788 + 02.230 15:52:28.590

3 2:11.558 --------- 15:54:40.148

4 2:15.623 + 04.065 15:56:55.771

5 2:14.423 + 02.865 15:59:10.194

6 2:16.023 + 04.465 16:01:26.217

7 2:19.099 + 07.541 16:03:45.316

8 2:19.161 + 07.603 16:06:04.477

9 2:19.047 + 07.489 16:08:23.524

 Po. 24 - # 3 BIGOZZI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.903 + 13.746 15:50:20.466

2 2:16.330 + 04.173 15:52:36.796

3 2:12.157 --------- 15:54:48.953

4 2:25.749 + 13.592 15:57:14.702

5 2:12.221 + 00.064 15:59:26.923

6 2:16.000 + 03.843 16:01:42.923

7 2:14.363 + 02.206 16:03:57.286

8 2:12.898 + 00.741 16:06:10.184

9 2:21.056 + 08.899 16:08:31.240

 Po. 25 - # 782 MARCHEGGIANI M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.032 + 14.009 15:50:20.881

2 2:18.593 + 03.570 15:52:39.474

3 2:15.310 + 00.287 15:54:54.784

4 2:15.075 + 00.052 15:57:09.859

5 2:15.553 + 00.530 15:59:25.412

6 2:19.024 + 04.001 16:01:44.436

7 2:18.124 + 03.101 16:04:02.560

8 2:16.715 + 01.692 16:06:19.275

9 2:15.023 --------- 16:08:34.298

 Po. 26 - # 202 SARTI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.480 + 05.942 15:50:12.670

2 2:20.688 + 06.150 15:52:33.358

3 2:17.683 + 03.145 15:54:51.041

4 2:14.538 --------- 15:57:05.579

5 2:14.766 + 00.228 15:59:20.345

6 2:14.760 + 00.222 16:01:35.105

7 2:30.877 + 16.339 16:04:05.982

8 2:31.087 + 16.549 16:06:37.069

9 2:20.670 + 06.132 16:08:57.739

 Po. 27 - # 69 BERNARDINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.906 + 10.667 15:50:16.121

2 2:28.021 + 16.782 15:52:44.142

3 2:14.956 + 03.717 15:54:59.098

4 2:11.239 --------- 15:57:10.337

5 2:15.893 + 04.654 15:59:26.230

6 2:19.146 + 07.907 16:01:45.376

7 2:24.867 + 13.628 16:04:10.243

8 2:26.972 + 15.733 16:06:37.215

9 2:23.805 + 12.566 16:09:01.020

Fastest lap: 1:56.535 
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Ponzano 03 03 24 MX2 Exp_Rid - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 28 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.048 + 03.322 15:50:32.114

2 2:19.869 + 02.143 15:52:51.983

3 2:18.415 + 00.689 15:55:10.398

4 2:17.726 --------- 15:57:28.124

5 2:21.929 + 04.203 15:59:50.053

6 2:30.702 + 12.976 16:02:20.755

7 2:33.164 + 15.438 16:04:53.919

8 3:14.230 + 56.504 16:08:08.149

 Po. 29 - # 23 SANTORO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.602 + 03.519 15:50:30.510

2 2:32.083 --------- 15:53:02.593

3 2:34.004 + 01.921 15:55:36.597

4 2:42.345 + 10.262 15:58:18.942

5 2:36.407 + 04.324 16:00:55.349

6 2:37.227 + 05.144 16:03:32.576

7 2:40.235 + 08.152 16:06:12.811

8 2:39.978 + 07.895 16:08:52.789

Fastest lap: 1:56.535 
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